UNA CORSA PER LA VITA
MONTEFIASCONE (VT) 8 Agosto 2019

km 7,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS '

POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 [NSHIMIRIMANA  [JOACHIM D |ATLETICA CASONE 0.22.10
2 2 |MEzZzETTI ALESSANDRO A |GRIFO RUNNERS 0.22.41
3 3 |GRANELLA FABRIZIO C |AIRONE TOLFA 0.23.00
4 4 |FRESCUCCI GABRIELE C |LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.23.15
5 5 |GIACOMELLI MATTEO A |RUNNERS S.GEMINI 0.23.24
6 6 |LEPORE SILVIO B |POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA 0.23.56
7 7 |cAcclAMANI MARCO F |VILLA GUGLIELMI 0.24.11
8 8 |CARDINALI TOMMASO A |GRIFO RUNNERS 0.24.36
9 9 |NOTTOLINI CLAUDIO F |TRACK & FIELD 0.24.42
10 10 |NISI ALESSIO C |AT RUNNING 0.24.49
11 11 |DE DOMINICIS LUCA D |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.24.56
12 12 |ANTONUCCI LUIGI A |RUNCARD 0.24.57
13 13  |SGUAZzINO GIUSEPPE B |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 0.25.02
14 14 |LUPI PAOLO LUIGI A [LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.25.06
15 15 |TADDEI ROBERTO C |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.25.18
16 16 |ROFENA ANDREA B |VITERBO RUNN STAFF 0.25.22
17 17  |PANUNZI FLORIANO C |AIRONE TOLFA 0.25.23
18 18 |GUIDSA VALERIO B |ATLETICA TIRRENO CIVITAVECCHIA 0.25.30
19 19 |PERETTI MARCO B |RUNNERS CANINO 0.25.35
20 20 |DELUCA FRANCESCO E |SOLIDAR PODISTICA 0.25.37
21 21 |PIERDOMENICO [GIANLUCA E |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA 0.25.39
22 22 |DANIELLI AMEDEO A |ILOVE RUN 0.25.53
23 23 |FARAONI CLAUDIO G |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.25.55
24 24 |CARLINI STEFANO E |POL. CHIANCIANO 0.26.01
25 25 |ADAMINI MARCO B |VITERBO RUNN STAFF 0.26.05
26 26 |MASETTI ALESSANDRO A |ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 0.26.10
27 27 |BALDONCINI SERGIO B |GRIFO RUNNER PERUGIA 0.26.17
28 28 |GRASSI ALESSANDRO B |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.26.17
29 29 |LAZZERINI GIANFRANCO D |ASD FILIPPIDE 0.26.17
30 30 |LANZI PAOLO C |ATLETICA MARTA 0.26.18
31 31 |BORGHINI MARCO A |STUDENTIRIETI 0.26.19
32 32 |MANZO ANTONINO B |SABINA MARATHON CLUB 0.26.20
33 33 |CELOzzI MAURIZIO D |ATLETICA FIANO 0.26.21
34 34 |coLuccl DANIELE C |RUNNERS CANINO 0.26.33
35 35 |FUNARI GIUSEPPE C |AIRONE TOLFA 0.26.39
36 36 |BENTIVOGLIO ENZO E |AIRONE TOLFA 0.26.42
37 1 [NASSO SILVIA M |ATLETICA TIRRENO CIVITAVECCHIA 0.26.44
38 37 |URBANI LUCA B |LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.26.46
39 38 |CAROSELLI CRISTIANO c |cLTAICS 0.26.49
40 39 |VALERI LUCIANO G |ATLETICA FALERIA 0.26.51
41 40 |TOFI FELICE D |ATLETICA TIRRENO CIVITAVECCHIA 0.26.52
42 41 |COSTANZI ENRICO c |cLTAICS 0.26.53
43 2 |piccINi EMANUELA N |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.26.54
44 3 |PATTA PAOLA N |PODISTICA ROMA 0.26.59
45 42 |DI RENZONI CLAUDIO F |ATLETICA SINALUNGA 0.27.05
46 43 |SMERA SERGIO D |LIBERI PODISTI 0.27.07
47 44 |MORUCCI FABRIZIO E |ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 0.27.18
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VALENTINI
BAFFETTI
PICCINI
NATALI
GORI
CARLETTI
GIANI
CICCOTTI
ERCHKOV
CIAMBELLA
CARBONARI
BELLITTO
MATTIOLI
CASTAGNA
ALFIERI
MORRICONI
DI PIETRO
LANZI

DE MURTAS
URBANI
MONTINI
MUNICCHI
SASSINI
SOLLAI
D'ORAZIO
PALOZZI
BUSATO

DI STEFANO
MAIELLO
SEBASTIANI
CANNONI
VOLTA
PISCIOTTANO
CIPOLLONI
MICHESI
SERVO
COVARELLI
GABRIELLI
MICHELETTI
SCOSCIA
ENRIQUEZ
SASSARA
DECEMBRINI
ROSSETTO
SCOTOLONI
QUADRANI
RENZI
MECARELLI
GIOVAGNOLI
BILLI
BARBERINI
MARI
MARIGLIANI
PAOLETTI
SAVERI
VENTANNI

DIEGO
CRISTIANO
RICCARDO
GIULIANO
GIANLUCA
PAOLO

IVAN

MARIO
PAOLO
LUCA
GABRIELE
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
VINCENZO
SANDRO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
ALDO
GIOVANNI
ADRIANO
MARCELLA
ILARIA
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
TANIA
PAOLO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MIRKO
GIUSEPPE
ROSSANO
LUCA
WALTER
MASSIMILIANO
MAURIO
STEFANIA
PAOLO
FEDERICO
IRENE
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
PIETRO
DANIELE
LUCA
FRANCA
PIETRO
MICHELE
STEFANO
MARIANGELA
MASSIMILIANO
ONELIO

IMEZ>2>TO0OM>PO00000ZMUBZ2ZO0MI0O000®OETOMZ2Z0MZ0IOMOMOOO0>»0>»2>2@2>MO0O0>T>

OLIMPIA 2004

ACADEMY CIVITAVECCHIA

| LOVE RUN

AIRONE TOLFA

AIRONE TOLFA

BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MARTA

LIBERO

FULGOR TUSCANIA
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

LIBERO

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ASD CHIANCIANO

AIRONE TOLFA

CAT SPORT

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO
ATHLON BASTIA

ATLETICA FIANO

AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETIC TERNI

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA S.MARINELLA
RUN CURD

ATLETICA MARTA

ASD FILIPPIDE

LIBERO

RUNNERS CANINO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA TIRRENO CIVITAVECCHIA
GRIFO RUNNERS

AVIS PERUGIA

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
AT RUNNING

ATLETICA CAPANNA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO
ATLETICA FIANO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
RUNCARD

FULGOR TUSCANIA

ASD FILIPPIDE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERO

BOLSENA FORUM

BOLSENA FORUM

AVIS PERUGIA
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0.30.08
0.30.10
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ZANONI
CHIERUZZ|
LODATO
SAVERI
SANTI
MORETTI
ERCOLANI
CHIRICO

DE STEFANIS
PIFFERI
ROGO
CASTRINI
MARIANELLO
FRACCARO
MARINI
CIOFO
MOSCETTI
GUERRA
DIOCIAINTI
CALVANELLI
MOSCETTI
VENANZ|
CALABRINI

DI MATTEO
STEFANELLI
PASQUINELLI
PACETTI
GRILLI
MEASSI
PAGLIACCIA
LORETI
JEDRVOIK
MARCELLINI
MONGALIERI
MINCIOTTI
APPIANI
CINQUEGRANA
LANZI
MARZIALI
BEFANI
TASCHINI
PAPPADA'
FRESCUCCI
GOVERNATORI
CALDESI
POGGINATI
PIETRARCHI
ALBERTI
LOTTI
VARONE
MASSARELLI
MOSCA
SARDONINI
KRUSZYNSKA
ZAPPONI
PITRICCA

MARCO
SANDRO
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELE
PATRIZIA
ANDREA
ETTORE
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
ANDREA
MARZIO
DOMENICO
ENRICO
DAVID
STEFANO
MARCO
LUIGI
LEONARDO
CESARE
CLAUDIO
WILLIAMS
ALESSANDRO
SILVIO
MARCO
GIAMPIETRO
MAURIZIO
MAURO
MAGDALENA
MARCELLO
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
GAETANO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MARCO
MARCELLO
GIAMPAOLO
ROBERTA
VALERIO
GIOVANNA
FULVIO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
ANDREA
LEONARDO
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
MARTINA
BRUNO
BORENA
DOMENICO
MAURO
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LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATHLETIC AMELIA
ATHLETIC AMELIA
BOLSENA FORUM

LA CHIANINA

PODISTICA C.

BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
RUNNERS S.GEMINI
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERO

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
RUNNERS CANINO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
ATLETICA FIANO

LIBERO

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA IL COLLE

LIBERO

RUNNERS CANINO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERA

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
GPL GALBIATI LECCO

4° ST. GROSSETO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA S.MARINELLA

AT RUNNING

AVIS PERUGIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LA CHIANINA

GRIFO RUNNERS

VITERBO RUNNER

LIBERO

ATLETICA VETRALLA
ATLETICA PEGASO
RUNNERS RIETI TOUR

APT

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
VITERBO RUNNER
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0.30.36
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0.31.10
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0.31.22
0.31.27
0.31.37
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0.32.14
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0.32.43
0.32.46
0.32.50
0.32.53
0.32.55
0.32.57
0.32.59
0.33.06
0.33.08
0.33.10
0.33.11
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CIPOLLONI
GIANLORENZO
PASIALISI
LISI

BAIA
MARIANELLO
VIGNANELLI
VIGNANELLI
RANNUCCI
BERSAGLIA
CRISTOFARI
BRESCINI
IACOBELLI
TOLOMEI
RIZZUTO
CECCARELLI
RIOSA
BICOCCHI
CAVALLARI
DESIDERI
BELARDINELLI
SEEWATH
MACCIONI
GRILLO
BIRIBANTI
PICCINI
ARMILLEI
MONISTIROLI
FRAU
SPERATI
SACCONCINI
RANUCCI
DURANTINI
SEVERO NETO
GRAZIOTTI
DI MARCO
CAMMILLETTI
MARTELLI
SPERANZA
BURLA
MAZZIERI
ORRU
CIPOLLONI
SALVINI

DI VITA
RUOCCO
LIBERTI
PAOLUCCI
VENTURINI
EGIDI
ARMILLEI
LORENZO
ANGARITA
ZACCARO
ROMOLI

DINI

ARCANGELO
MASSIMO
DIMITRI
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
MAURIZIO
GIULIA
MAURO
DANIELA
ANTONIO
NICOLETTA
FABIO
LETIZIA
GIOVANNI
VITTORIO
RITA
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
MORENA
EMANUELE
FRANCESCA
MUNI
ANTONIO
GIACOMO
MORENO
BERNARDINO
MASCIA
GAIA
RAIMONDO
LAURA
MARCO
FABIO
ELENA
IONE
DANIELE
GUANLUCA
TOMMASO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
FERNANDO
MIRIAM
SIMONA
LUCIA
PAOLA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
RENZO
MARGHERITA
ROSSELLA
RIRA
CRISTINA
VALDIMIRO
LUZSTELLA
BIAGIO
VITTORIO
SILVIA
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ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA FIANO

ATLETICA FIANO

ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
TEAM MARATON BIKE
CORSA DEI SANTI
RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
SABINA MARATON

SABINA MARATON

AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA VITINIA

TRACK AND FIELD
ATLETICA ORTE

LIBERO

ATLETICA FIANO

LIBERO

ASD LA CHIANINA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
MIRYCAE

GS FILIPPIDE

AIRONE TOLFA

TEAM MARATON BIKE
TESPIENE QUARTU
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA CAF

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA STUDENTESCA RIETI

LIBERO

BOLSENA FORUM

BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
GRIFO RUNNERS

ATLETICA AMELIA

CORSA DEI SANTI

CORSA DEI SANTI

AIRONE TOLFA

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERI PODISTI

PODISTICA CORCHIANO
Clvico 1

0.33.13
0.33.14
0.33.15
0.33.16
0.33.20
0.33.23
0.33.24
0.33.26
0.33.28
0.33.37
0.33.43
0.33.51
0.33.53
0.33.56
0.33.58
0.33.59
0.34.00
0.34.02
0.34.05
0.34.08
0.34.24
0.34.26
0.34.45
0.34.58
0.34.58
0.35.28
0.35.34
0.35.36
0.35.46
0.35.54
0.36.08
0.36.18
0.36.19
0.36.21
0.36.30
0.36.45
0.36.47
0.37.00
0.37.15
0.37.16
0.37.18
0.37.28
0.37.29
0.37.31
0.37.58
0.38.18
0.38.21
0.38.55
0.39.22
0.40.01
0.40.09
0.40.43
0.40.45
0.41.00
0.41.20
0.41.46
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174
43
175
176
44
45
177
178
46
47
48
179
180

LIONE
GIGLI

1271
FINOCCHI
PAGLIACCIA
FILIPPONI
BROGI
PROCACCI
DURANTINI
RUSSO
FASTELLI
CIPOLLONI
RIZZATO

LORENZO
ANNAMARIA
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ALICE
DEBORA
GIANCARLO
PAOLO
ELISA
FEDERICA
LORENA
CARLO
VITTORIO
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Clvico 1

CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA FIANO

R.R.R.C.

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
CORSA DEI SANTI
ATLETICA NEPI

Clvico 1

Clvico 1

BOLSENA FORUM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB

0.41.50
0.41.59
0.43.13
0.45.59
0.46.00
0.46.19
0.52.47
0.52.49
0.55.44
0.55.55
0.56.36
0.56.39
0.56.42




